Customer Code Code Description
EB-SP2234 plumBOSS Dual Size Stud Punch
EB-RP22.2 Replacement Punch & Die for
EB-SP2234 (22.2mm)
EB-RP34.1 Replacement Punch & Die for
EB-SP2234 (34.1mm)
STEEL FRAME STUD PUNCH
- Steel framing is commonly used internally on

PH225S No. 2 Phillips Bit – 25mm (Min. Buy 10)
PH250S No. 2 Phillips Bit – 50mm (Min. Buy 10)
PH275S No. 2 Phillips Bit – 75mm (Min. Buy 10)
PH325S No. 3 Phillips Bit – 25mm (Min. Buy 10)
PH245D Double Ended Phillips Bit – 45mm (Min. Buy 10)
PH265D Double Ended Phillips Bit – 65mm (Min. Buy 10)
PH275D Double Ended Phillips Bit – 75mm (Min. Buy 10)
NUTSETTER BITS
Hex drive magnetic nutsetter bits. Superior
Quality. Made from S2 material delivering
professional performance that stands up
to rigorous use. Extreme Performance in
Impact Drivers.
Customer
Code Code Description
NS.25-42 1/4 Nutsetter Bit Magnetic – 42mm (Min. Buy 10)
NS.25-65 1/4 Nutsetter Bit Magnetic – 65mm (Min. Buy 10)
NS.3125-150 5/16 Nutsetter Bit Magnetic – 150mm (Min. Buy 10)
NS.3125-42 5/16 Nutsetter Bit Magnetic – 42mm (Min. Buy 10)
NS.3125-65 5/16 Nutsetter Bit Magnetic – 64mm (Min. Buy 10)
NS.516-200 5/16 Nutsetter Bit Magnetic – 200mm
NS.516-300 5/16 Nutsetter Bit Magnetic – 300mm
NS.375-42 3/8 Nutsetter Bit Magnetic – 42mm (Min. Buy 10)
NS.375-65 3/8 Nutsetter Bit Magnetic – 64mm (Min. Buy 10)
LOCK AND LOAD CHUCK EXTENSIONS
- Hex shank.
- Suits ¼ inch bits.
- Add reach to your driver bits.
- Carbon steel constructed sleeve
and body for durability and long life.
- One-handed quick release.
Customer Code Code Description
ISBQRE150 ISB QR Extension Bar 150mm (1/4")
ISBQRE300 ISB QR Extension Bar 300mm (1/4")
ISBQRE450 ISB QR Extension Bar 450mm (1/4")
ISBQRE600 ISB QR Extension Bar 600mm (1/4")
Customer Code Code Description
ISB06 Spade Bit 6mm
ISB08 Spade Bit 8mm
ISB10 Spade Bit 10mm

Double outside spurs provide a cleaner hole
and reduce vibration. Unique twist design
cuts faster than standard spade bits.
Customer
Code Code Description
TDSDISP Tie Down Strap Merchandise Box
(8 pack of each size)
TDS1 Tie Down Strap – Grey 1mtr (Pack 8)
TDS1.5 Tie Down Strap – Gold 1.5mtr (Pack 8)
TDS2 Tie Down Strap – Green 2mtr (Pack 8)
TDS2.5 Tie Down Strap – Red 2.5mtr (Pack 8)
TDS3.5 Tie Down Strap – Black 3.5mtr (Pack 8)
plumBOSS.com.au  1300 331 141   From NZ: +61 1300 331 141  |  orders@plumboss.com.au 3
T ested
Customer Code Code Description
TS4C-10 Cutter Auger Bit With Screw Tip 10mm
TS4C-13 Cutter Auger Bit With Screw Tip 13mm
TS4C-16 Cutter Auger Bit With Screw Tip 16mm
TS4C-19 Cutter Auger Bit With Screw Tip 19mm
TS4C-20 Cutter Auger Bit With Screw Tip 20mm
TS4C-22 Cutter Auger Bit With Screw Tip 22mm
TS4C-25 Cutter Auger Bit With Screw Tip 25mm
TS4C-32 Cutter Auger Bit With Screw Tip 32mm
TS4C-SET3 Cutter Auger Bit With Screw Tip – 3 Pce Set
16,19,25mm
TS4C-SET5 Cutter Auger Bit With Screw Tip – 5 Pce Set
16,19,22,25,32mm

C9LM065 Jobber Drill 6.5mm Carded – Gold Series
C9LM070 Jobber Drill 7mm Carded – Gold Series
C9LM080 Jobber Drill 8mm Carded – Gold Series
C9LM090 Jobber Drill 9mm Carded – Gold Series
C9LM100 Jobber Drill 10mm Carded – Gold Series
C9LM110 Jobber Drill 11mm Carded – Gold Series
C9LM120 Jobber Drill 12mm Carded – Gold Series
C9LM125 Jobber Drill 12.5mm Carded – Gold Series
C9LM130 Jobber Drill 13mm Carded – Gold Series
9D30SB Jobber No. 30 Double Ended Drill 3.26mm (10 pack)
SDS-PLUS MASONRY DRILL BITS
Slotted drive shaft hammer drill bits. Ideal for breaking, chiselling and
drilling stone, concrete, brick and masonry. Centering chisel head with
head design.
Customer Code Code Description
PBSDS-10-160 SDS-Plus Drill 10mm x 160mm
PBSDS-10-210 SDS-Plus Drill 10mm x 210mm
PBSDS-10-260 SDS-Plus Drill 10mm x 260mm
PBSDS-10-350 SDS-Plus Drill 10mm x 350mm
PBSDS-10-460 SDS-Plus Drill 10mm x 450mm
PBSDS-12-160 SDS-Plus Drill 12mm x 160mm
PBSDS-12-210 SDS-Plus Drill 12mm x 210mm
PBSDS-12-260 SDS-Plus Drill 12mm x 260mm
PBSDS-12-350 SDS-Plus Drill 12mm x 350mm
PBSDS-12-460 SDS-Plus Drill 12mm x 450mm
PBSDS-13-160 SDS-Plus Drill 13mm x 160mm
PBSDS-13-260 SDS-Plus Drill 13mm x 260mm
PBSDS-13-460 SDS-Plus Drill 13mm x 450mm
PBSDS-14-160 SDS-Plus Drill 14mm x 160mm
PBSDS-14-210 SDS-Plus Drill 14mm x 210mm
PBSDS-14-260 SDS-Plus Drill 14mm x 260mm
PBSDS-15-350 SDS-Plus Drill 15mm x 350mm
PBSDS-16-160 SDS-Plus Drill 16mm x 160m
PBSDS-16-210 SDS-Plus Drill 16mm x 210mm
PBSDS-16-260 SDS-Plus Drill 16mm x 260mm
PBSDS-16-310 SDS-Plus Drill 16mm x 310mm
PBSDS-16-460 SDS-Plus Drill 16mm x 450mm
PBSDS-18-350 SDS-Plus Drill 18mm x 350mm
PBSDS-18-460 SDS-Plus Drill 18mm x 450mm
PBSDS-20-460 SDS-Plus Drill 20mm x 450mm
PBSDS-22-350 SDS-Plus Drill 22mm x 350mm
PBSDS-22-450 SDS-Plus Drill 22mm x 450mm
PBSDS-24-360 SDS-Plus Drill 24mm x 360mm
PBSDS-25-260 SDS-Plus Drill 25mm x 260mm
PBSDS-25-450 SDS-Plus Drill 25mm x 450mm
PBSDS-26-450 SDS-Plus Drill 26mm x 450m
PBSDS-28-260 SDS-Plus Drill 28mm x 260mm
PBSDS-5.5-110    SDS Plus Drill 5.5mm x 110mm
PBSDS-5.5-160    SDS-Plus Drill 5.5mm x 160mm
PBSDS-5-110 SDS-Plus Drill 5mm x 110mm
PBSDS-5-160 SDS-Plus Drill 5mm x 160mm
PBSDS-6.5-110    SDS-Plus Drill 6.5mm x 110mm
PBSDS-6.5-160    SDS-Plus Drill 6.5mm x 160mm
PBSDS-6.5-210    SDS-Plus Drill 6.5mm x 210mm
PBSDS-6.5-260 SDS-Plus Drill 6.5mm x 260mm
PBSDS-6-110 SDS-Plus Drill 6mm x 110mm
PBSDS-6-160 SDS-Plus Drill 6mm x 160mm
PBSDS-6-210 SDS-Plus Drill 6mm x 210mm
PBSDS-7-110 SDS-Plus Drill 7mm x 110mm
PBSDS-7-160 SDS-Plus Drill 7mm x 160mm
PBSDS-8-160 SDS-Plus Drill 8mm x 160mm
PBSDS-8-210 SDS-Plus Drill 8mm x 210mm
PBSDS-8-260 SDS-Plus Drill 8mm x 260mm
PBSDS-8-350 SDS-Plus Drill 8mm x 350mm
JOBBER DRILL BIT
Round shank. Metal and wood drill bits. Fully ground M2 HSS material
increases drill life. Titanium Nitride coating helps lubricate and reduce
heat for extended life. 135 degree split point cuts faster and reduces
wandering.
CUTTER AUGER BITS WITH SCREW TIP
- Hex shank.
- Wood-boring 4 cutter hex drive auger bits.
for smoother, cleaner holes.
- Designed for fast chip ejection.
- 4x faster than standard spade bits.
plumBOSS.com.au  1300 331 141   From NZ: +61 1300 331 141  |  orders@plumboss.com.au4
Customer Code Code Description
MAS-10-120 Masonry Drill Bit 10x120mm
MAS-10-150 Masonry Drill Bit 10x150mm
MAS-12-150 Masonry Drill Bit 12x150mm
MAS-12-400 Masonry Drill Bit 12x400mm
MAS-16-150 Masonry Drill Bit 16x150mm
MAS-3-70 Masonry Drill Bit 3x70mm
MAS-4.5-150 Masonry Drill Bit 4.5x150mm
MAS-4.5-65 Masonry Drill Bit 4.5x65mm
MAS-4-75 Masonry Drill Bit 4x75mm
MAS-5.5-150 Masonry Drill Bit 5.5x150mm
MAS-5.5-85 Masonry Drill Bit 5.5x85mm
MAS-5-150 Masonry Drill Bit 5x150mm
MAS-5-85 Masonry Drill Bit 5x85mm
MAS-6.5-100 Masonry Drill Bit 6.5x100mm
MAS-6.5-150 Masonry Drill Bit 6.5x150mm
MAS-6-100 Masonry Drill Bit 6x100mm
MAS-6-150 Masonry Drill Bit 6x150mm
MAS-7-100 Masonry Drill Bit 7x100mm
MAS-8-120 Masonry Drill Bit 8x120mm
MAS-8-150 Masonry Drill Bit 8x150mm
HEX MASONRY DRILL BITS
plasterboard and aerated concrete. Sharpened tungsten tip for superior
performance across a range of materials.
Customer Code Code Description